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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: O2 sensors order

9 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 9:14 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg>

Date: Mon, 13 Jun 2022 at 09:10

Subject: O2 sensors order

To: <office@viamed.co.uk>


Hello 


I want to order part number 0110024 - R-24MED - 10 pieces 


AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614


35 Madzharica str. 


+359887370730


Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 9:17 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg>

Good morning, 

Thank you for your order. 

Please can you confirm your invoice and delivery address as the address on the bottom of your email still states 

AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614


35 Madzharica str.


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


mailto:amelideood@abv.bg
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 9:22 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

HI Zoey

Invoice to Inversa LTD 
You have the company data 


AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614


35 Madzharica str. 


+359887370730


>-------- Оригинално писмо -------- 

>От: office@viamed.co.uk 

>Относно: O2 sensors order 

>До: Георги Боянов 
>Изпратено на: 11:17 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 9:25 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg>

Good morning, 

Thank you for your reply. 

There is a lead time of approximately  2-3 weeks for the R-24MED sensor but as an alternative we can offer the R-
49V which is a compatible sensor.  

These are €36.00 each and are available from stock. 

Please can you confirm how you would like to proceed?


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 9:29 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

What are the differences between them? 

I need these sensors as replacement for IMT BellaVista 1000

Are these R-49V compatible with Bella Vista 1000? 


AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614


35 Madzharica str. 


+359887370730


>-------- Оригинално писмо -------- 

>От: office@viamed.co.uk 

>Относно: Re: O2 sensors order 

>До: Георги Боянов 
>Изпратено на: 11:25 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 10:27 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg>
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Good morning, 

I can confirm this is a compatible sensor. 

Would you prefer to take the R-49V?


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 11:41 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

So... 
Actually I prefer R24med 
So I want to order 7pieces of them. 

But because there is delay I also want to order 3pieces of R49v

Please send me these 3 pieces. I will wait for the 7 pieces of R24MED 


AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614


35 Madzharica str. 


+359887370730
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>-------- Оригинално писмо -------- 

>От: amelideood@abv.bg 

>Относно: Re: O2 sensors order 

>До: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk 

>Изпратено на: 11:29 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 12:39 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg>

Good afternoon, 

That is fine. I will process your order for 7 x R-24MED and 3 x R-49V sensor's. 

As this order will be shipped in two parts, the carriage will be worked out both times when shipping and your invoice
will follow in 2 parts. 


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

Георги Боянов <amelideood@abv.bg> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 12:43 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Тhat is OK 


AMELID LTD


Bulgaria, Sofia 1614
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35 Madzharica str. 


+359887370730


>-------- Оригинално писмо -------- 

>От: office@viamed.co.uk 

>Относно: Re: O2 sensors order 

>До: Георги Боянов 
>Изпратено на: 14:39 

[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk

